
event technology services

$220

PRESENTATION PACKAGES AUDIO PACKAGES LABOR

Projector Support Package
Recommended for client provided projector

6’-8’ Tripod screen with dress skirt
appropriately sized to room

Projection cart/stand
Basic technical support
All cabling included

$750LCD Projector Package
Recommended for groups up to 50 people

LCD Projector
6’-8’ Tripod screen with dress skirt

appropriately sized to room
Projection cart/stand
All cabling included

Uplighting Package
(6) LED Color Par
(1) Control Board

$595

Stage Lighting Package

(4) Source 4 lekos
(2) Dimmer Packs
(1) Control Board

Podium Microphone Package
Wired microphone
Audio mixer
House sound system
All cabling included

$170

Sound System Package
Recommended for groups up to 200 people

(2) Tower speakers with subwoofers
6 channel audio mixer
All cabling included

$415

Ballroom Line Array Sound System
Recommended for the Regency Ballroom

$840

(4) QSC active line array loudspeakers
(2) QSC active subwoofers
Ground-supported system
All cabling included

Ballroom Line Array Sound System
Recommended for the Harborside Ballroom

(8) QSC active line array loudspeakers
(4) QSC active subwoofers
Ground-supported system
All cabling included

$1,680

$95/hr
$105/hr

Setup, Strike and Operator labor is
provided at the following hourly rates:

Setup/Strike
Event Operation

A 4-hour minimum applies for all op calls

PRESENTATION ACCESSORIES

Flipchart Easel with Pad & Markers
Flipchart Easel with Self-Adhesive
   Pad & Markers
Black Pipe & Drape (per foot) 
Extension Cord & Power Strip 
Computer Presentation Advancer 
Lekolite for GOBO 
DVD/Blu-Ray
LED Color Par Uplight
Scenic Mesh Panel
Speaker Timer
Whiteboard with Dry Erase Markers 
Color LaserJet Printer
LCD Monitor Podium

This is a partial listing of our inventory and services. Please call for details about additional or specialized needs.

James Root| Director of Event Technology | 832.412.6604
James.Root@INSPIREsolutions.com

A 26% Service Charge will be added to all equipment rentals, plus applicable sales tax.

www.I ns p i reS o luti o ns .co m 

$495

VIDEO COMPONENTS

Lenovo Laptop Computer 
MacBook Pro Laptop Computer
HD Production Switcher
21” Display Monitor 
32” Display Monitor 
50” Display Monitor 
75” Display Monitor
6’x 10’ Fastfold Screen
7’x 12’ Fastfold Screen
8'x 14' Fastfold Screen
5k LCD Projector
10k Laser Projector  

$265
$285
$375
$180
$285
$390
$600
$390
$440
$490
$550
$1,000

AUDIO COMPONENTS

Wired Microphone
Microphone Table/Floor Stand
Wired Gooseneck Microphone
UHF Wireless Microphone
Catchbox Throwable Microphone
4/6 Channel Audio Mixer
12 Channel Audio Mixer
16 Channel Digital Audio Mixer
Computer Audio Interface
Tower Speaker with Subwoofer
Conference Speaker Phone
Speaker Phone Extension Mic

$85
$15
$95
$235
$275
$85
$170
$275
$60
$165
$190
$45

$80
$100

$20
$25
$55
$60
$85
$85
$85
$100
$100
$225
$390

hyatt regency savannah

INTERNET

Wired Internet Connection  
Wifi Simple  
Wifi Superior 

$220
$15/connection
$22/connection
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